
World Skate Games - Track - Montesilvano - 13-15/09/24
Senior Women 10000 m Elimination - Final results

Pos Number Name Surname Team Time Points/notes Team points

1 133 Gabriela RUEDA COLOMBIA 16.22.102 40

2 129 Luz Karime GARZON ARBOLEDA COLOMBIA 16.22.592 39

3 179 Gabriela VARGAS ECUADOR 16.22.757 38

4 224 Marine LEFEUVRE FRANCE 16.23.553 37

5 177 Fernanda MONCADA ECUADOR 36

6 69 Javiera SAN MARTIN CHILE 35

7 220 Alison BERNARDI FRANCE 34

8 457 Meng-Chu LI CHINESE TAIPEI 33

9 154 Katerina KAINOVA CZECH REPUBLIC 32

10 239 Larissa GAISER GERMANY 31

11 275 Dominika GARDI HUNGARY 30

12 456 Chiaojung LEE CHINESE TAIPEI 29

13 506 Angy ANABELA VENEZUELA 28

14 380 Valentina LETELIER MEXICO 27

15 366 Yeongseo NA KOREA 26

16 68 Valeria RIFFO BUSTAMANTE CHILE 25

17 39 Jorun GEERTS BELGIUM 24

18 331 Edda PALUZZI ITALY 23

19 385 Jet FRANSEN THE NETHERLANDS 22

20 381 Monserrat OCAMPO MEXICO 21

21 329 Melissa GATTI ITALY 20

22 490 Jessica BROOKS UNITED STATES 19

23 266 Vanessa WONG HONG KONG, CHINA 18

24 364 Minseo KANG KOREA 17

25 139 Sofía ROJAS PEREZ COSTA RICA 15.5

25 345 Sara TAKAHAGI JAPAN 15.5

27 242 Angelina OTTO GERMANY 13.5

27 86 Chen GONG CHINA 13.5

29 387 Lianne VAN LOON THE NETHERLANDS 11.5

29 31 Anna PETUTSCHNIGG AUSTRIA 11.5

31 346 Urara TAKAHAGI JAPAN 10

32 254 Julissa CARDONA GUATEMALA 8.5

32 491 Victoria CARTER UNITED STATES 8.5

34 291 Ambily Nivas Ajayakumar ABNA INDIA 6.5

34 255 Dayana PEREZ MARTINEZ GUATEMALA 6.5



Pos Number Name Surname Team Time Points/notes Team points

Notes
FINAL (1): WNG 381 OCAMPO Monserrat
FINAL (1): WNG 220 BERNARDI Alison
FINAL (1): WNG 457 LI Meng-Chu
FINAL (1): WNG 331 PALUZZI Edda
FINAL (1): WNG 69 SAN MARTIN Javiera
FINAL (1): WNG 506 ANABELA Angy
SEMIF. (1): 2WNG 490 BROOKS Jessica
SEMIF. (2): WNG 508 TORO Wilmary
SEMIF. (2): WNG 242 OTTO Angelina
SEMIF. (2): WNG 366 NA Yeongseo
SEMIF. (1): 2WNG 456 LEE Chiaojung
SEMIF. (2): WNG 381 OCAMPO Monserrat
SEMIF. (1): WNG 329 GATTI Melissa
SEMIF. (1): WNG 177 MONCADA Fernanda
SEMIF. (2): WNG 457 LI Meng-Chu

Referee Secretariat

36 195 Ivonne NOCHEZ GALLARDO EL SALVADOR 4.5

36 508 Wilmary TORO VENEZUELA 4.5

38 191 Hana RAGAB EGYPT 3

39 49 Camila MAZZOCCO BRAZIL 2

40 471 Oleksandra SHURKUNOVA UKRAINE 1

18 Fernanda ILLANES ARGENTINA DNS

426 Kanneh ISATU SIERRA LEONE DNS

95 Anne Sandra MBARGA CAMERUN DNS

Susan Tamariz Daniel Charlet - Margherita De Riu


